

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Arbitration Appeal No.91 of 2017

M/s. Teja Electricals **Verses** The Chief Administrative Officer
(Const) SECR, Bilaspur

05.02.2018	<p>Shri Prafull N Bharat, counsel for the appellant. Shri HS Ahluwalia, counsel for the respondents. Record of the Court below is available. List this matter on 15.02.2018 for consideration.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- Judge (Prashant Kumar Mishra)</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- Judge (Ram Prasanna Sharma)</p>