

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

ORDER SHEET

Arbitration Appeal No.91 of 2017

M/s. Teja Ecestricals **Versus** The Chief Administrative Officer & Anr.

15/02/2018	<p>Shri Prafull Bharat, Advocate for the appellatant. Shri HS. Ahluwalia, Advocate for the respondents. Learned counsel for the respondents would pray for time to collect some documents from the department concerned. List this case in week after next.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/</p> <p style="text-align: center;">JUDGE (Prashant Kumar Mishra)</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/</p> <p style="text-align: center;">JUDGE (Ram Prasanna Sharma)</p>

sunita