

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ARBA No. 91 of 2017

M/s Teja Electricals **Versus** The Chief Administrative Officer(const)

| | |
|------------|---|
| | |
| 01/03/2018 | <p>Shri Harshal Chauhan, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri Chandresh Shrivastava appears on behalf of Shri HS Ahluwali, counsel for the respondents.</p> <p>On the request of learned counsel the parties, list this case in the next week.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Pritinker Diwaker) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) Judge</p> |