

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ARBA No. 91 of 2017

M/s Teja Electricals **Versus** The Chief Administrative Officer (Const) and another

7	
25/09/2018	<p>Mr. Prafull N. Bharat, counsel for the appellant/s. Mr. H.S. Ahluwalia, Advocate for the respondent/s. Arguments were heard in part. List this case for further hearing on 1st of October, 2018.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Gautam Chourdiya) Judge</p>