

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**ARBA No. 91 of 2017**

M/s Teja Electricals **Versus** The Chief Administrative Officer (const) SECR

06/10/2018	<p>Shri Prafull Bharat, counsel for the appellant/s.</p> <p>Shri H.S.Ahluwalia, counsel for the respondents.</p> <p>This case is released and shall not be treated as part heard.</p> <p>The matter be listed before appropriate Bench.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>(Manindra Mohan Shrivastava)</b> Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>(Gautam Chourdiya)</b> Judge</p> <p>Deepti</p>