

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ARBA No. 91 of 2017

M/s. Teja Electricals -**Versus**- The Chief Administrative Officer (Const) & Anr.

03.08.2022	<p>Mr. Harshal Chouhan, Advocate for the Appellant.</p> <p>Heard</p> <p>Learned counsel appearing for the appellant submits that his senior is out of station.</p> <p>Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) JUDGE</p> <p>Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) JUDGE</p> <p>Ashok</p>