

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ARBA No. 91 of 2017

M/s Teja Electricals **Versus** The Chief Administrative Officerconst

17/08/2022	<p>Mr. Harshal Chouhan, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Tushar Diwan, counsel for the respondents.</p> <p>Counsel for the respondents prays for some time to argue the case on the ground that he has received the brief from the other counsel.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge</p> <p>Akhilesh</p>

