

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

Order Sheet

**ARBA No. 91 of 2017**M/S Teja Electricals **Versus** The Chief Administrative Officer (Const.)

<b>05/01/2026</b>	<p>None for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Rishabh Dev Singh, learned counsel for the respective respondents.</p> <p>List this case in the next week.</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>Sd/-</b> <b>(Rajani Dubey)</b> Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>Sd/-</b> <b>(Radhakishan Agrawal)</b> Judge</p>
U.K. Raju	