

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****ARBA No. 91 of 2017**M/s Teja Electricals **versus** The Chief Administrative Officerconst**Order Sheet**

<b>23/02/2026</b>	<p>Mr. Harshal Chouhan, counsel for the appellant. At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this matter in the week after next.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- <b>(Rajani Dubey)</b> Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- <b>(Radhakishan Agrawal)</b> Judge</p> <p><i>Priyanka</i></p>